Standard Volunteer Application I'-j Piedmont

HEALTHCARE

Today’s date:

Last name: First name: Preferred:

Address: City: State: Zip:
Email: Phone: Birthdate:

Are you currently enrolled in school? [JYes [JNo If yes, where?

What is your major field of study?

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY:

Name: Phone: Relationship:

Occupational Background:

How did you learn about opportunities to volunteer at Piedmont Healthcare?

Skills or Hobbies (i.e., CPR, Foreign Language, Photography, Computer)

Volunteer Affiliations (i.e. Red Cross, Church, Men’s Club)

PLEASE CHECK ALL DAYS AND TIMES AVAILABLE:

DAY OF THE WEEK | A.M. | P.M.
Monday |:| |:|
Tuesday I:l I:l

Wednesday |:| |:|
Thursday I:l I:l
Friday |: I:l
Saturday |_ |_
Sunday |_ |_

PLEASE NOTE: Volunteer assignments will be made based on schedule availability. While every effort will be made to
accommodate day/time and service area preference, no assignment guarantee can be made.



Standard Volunteer Application I'-j Piedmont

HEALTHCARE

PLEASE PLACE A CHECK FOR THE PIEDMONT HOSPITAL YOU ARE APPLYING:

HOSPITAL ‘ LOCATION ‘ CONTACT ‘ (V4

1968 Peachtree Road NW

Piedmont Atlanta Atlanta, Georgia 30309

Jennifer.Akin@Piedmont.org

1199 Prince Avenue

Katie.Sadler-Stephenson@Piedmont.org
Athens, Georgia 30606

Piedmont Athens (College apps - see Athens Regional website)

1350 Walton Way

Piedmont Augusta Augusta, Georgia 30901

Pam.Weinberg@Piedmont.org

960 Joe Frank Harris Parkway

Piedmont Cartersville Cartersville, Georgia 30120

Phoebe.Stieber@Piedmont.org

Piedmont Columbus 710 Center Street

Midtown Columbus, Georgia 31901 NancyWilliams@Piedmont.org

Piedmont Columbus 100 Frist Court

Northside Columbus, Georgia 31909 Nancy.Williams@Piedmont.org

1700 Medical Way

Piedmont Eastside Snellville, Georgia 30078

Laura.Hannah@Piedmont.org

1133 Eagles Landing Parkway

Piedmont Henry Stockbridge, Georgia 30281

Sherrita.Emerson@piedmont.org

1255 Highway 54 West

Piedmont Fayette Fayetteville, Georgia 30214

Charlang.Ferguson@Piedmont.org

350 Hospital Drive

Piedmont Macon Macon, Georgia 31217

Danielle.Brown@piedmont.org

400 Charter Boulevard

Piedmont Macon North Macon, Georgia 31210

Danielle.Brown@piedmont.org

Piedmont McDuffie 2460 Washington Road

Thomson, Georgia 30824

Dawn.Swan@Piedmont.org

Piedmont Mountainside

1266 Highway 515 South
Jasper, Georgia 30143

Mary.Ghorley@Piedmont.org

Piedmont Newnan

745 Poplar Road
Newnan, Georgia 30265

Jeannie.Johns@Piedmont.org

Piedmont Newton

5126 Hospital Drive NE
Covington, Georgia 30014

Sherry.Daniel@Piedmont.org

Piedmont Rockdale

1412 Milstead Avenue
Conyers, Georgia 30012

Brianne.Baxter@Piedmont.org

Piedmont Walton

2151 W. Spring Street
Monroe, Georgia 30655

Heather.Allison@piedmont.org

PLEASE NOTE: PLEASE click the email address (next to the check mark) when finished completing the form (after saving it in
your files) and that contact will be notified by email with this form when you add it as an attachment. Upon completion and
submission of this application, the prospective Piedmont facility staff will be contacting you with next steps...so please make sure
you added an email and phone contact to the form.

11250-0224
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